





杭州圣戈尔建筑材料有限公司
HANGZHOU SINGER BUILDING MATERIALS CO., LTD.

PROFORMA INVOICE

INVOCIE NO.	HZSGB20240323
DATE	23th., March., 2024
BUYER	Mr.Fam Remoon Talaat
PACKING	PE FILM BAG & CARTON PACKING
LEAD TIME	5-7 DAYS AFTER 50% DOWN PAYMENT
PAYMENT TERM	TT 50% deposit, 50% before delivery
NOTICE	THE BANK CHARGES IN CHINA (MAINLAND) BELONGS TO THE SELLER, OTHERWISE BELONGS TO BUYER.

No.	Photo	Item Code	Item Name	Model	Carton Box Size(cm)	PCS/Ctn	COLOR	KGS/Ctn	EXW UNIT PRICE	Total Amount
1			Overall Size: 1340 mm * 420 mm Installed Exposure: 1290 mm * 370 mm Roof cover/Tile: 0.48m ² Tile/m ² : 2 pcs / 0.40 mm thickness			1240	Black	PCS	\$2.88	\$3,571.20
2			Barrel ridge 380mm			185	Black	PCS	\$2.00	\$370.00
3			Box Barge Cover 2000mm			40	Black	PCS	\$4.25	\$170.00
4			Eave Flashing 2000mm			75	Black	PCS	\$4.25	\$318.75
5			Nails			25	/	KGS	\$2.00	\$50.00
6			5.2inch PVC rain gutter, 4 m per pc			140	Black 5.2inch	Meter	\$1.59	\$222.60
7			5.2inch PVC Downspout, 4 m per pc			20	Black 5.2inch	Meter	\$1.49	\$29.80
8			One hole gutter hanger			210	Black 5.2inch	PCS	\$0.16	\$33.60
9			Gutter connector			35	Black 5.2inch	PCS	\$0.66	\$23.10
10			End Cap			4	Black 5.2inch	Pair	\$0.78	\$3.12
11			outside 90 degree Corner			8	Black 5.2inch	PCS	\$1.25	\$10.00
12			inside 90 degree Corner			4	Black 5.2inch	PCS	\$1.25	\$5.00
13			65 degree elbow			56	Black 5.2inch	PCS	\$0.36	\$20.16
14			pipe connector			5	Black 5.2inch	PCS	\$0.33	\$1.65
15			Pipe clips			20	Black 5.2inch	PCS	\$0.13	\$2.60
16			Drop outlet			18	Black 5.2inch	PCS	\$1.25	\$22.50

17		Stainless Steel Screws	300	/	set	\$0.05	\$15.00
Total AMOUNT						US\$4,869	
Transportation costs to Southampton Port UK :						US\$448	
TOTAL AMOUNT						US\$5,317	
BANK INFORMATION							
BENEFICIARY: HANGZHOU SINGER BUILDING MATERIALS CO., LTD							
ADD:ROOM 5-1TIANHONG BUILDING, NO.819 GUDUN ROAD, WEST LAKE DISTRICT, HANGZHOU, ZHEJIANG, CHINA							
BENEFICIARY BANK:CHINA CONSTRUCTION BANK, ZHEJIANG BRANCH, HI-TECH SUB-BRANCH							
BANK ADD: 250 WENSAN ROAD, HANGZHOU, ZHEJIANG, CHINA							
SWIFT : PCBCCNBZJX							
A/C NO: 330 1400 5800 2205 01207							
INTERMEDIARY BANK: BANK OF AMERICA, NEW YORK							
SWIFT BIC:BOFAUS3N							

For and on behalf of
HANGZHOU SINGER BUILDING MATERIALS CO., LTD
杭州圣戈尔建筑材料有限公司

 Authorized Signature(s)